
 

 

PROMOTE YOUR BUSINESS
OR ORGANIZATION TO
OUR EMPLOYEES OF THE
FUTURE.

Brought to you by the Workforce Training & Education Committee of 
The Jefferson County Chamber of Commerce

Student Future Pathway Fair 
Indian Creek High School 
Tuesday, May 12, 2020 - 11 am to 1 pm
Contact Julie Robinson at 740.264.1163 or
via email at julie.robinson@iclsd.org 

"Spring In To New Beginnings"  College & Career Fair
Steubenville Big Red High School
Friday, March 20th - 8:15 a.m. until noon.  
Lunch provided. 
Contact Amy Parikakis  740.317.7431 or via email at
aparikakis@rollredroll.com 

 Job & Internship Fair
Franciscan University of Steubenville
Wednesday, March 25th - 10 a.m. to 2 p.m. 
$40 fee. Includes light morning refreshments,  lunch
and table.
Phone: 740.284.5251 or email careers@franciscan.ed

Job & Career Fair
Eastern Gateway Community College
Monday, March 23rd - non-health related careers
Tuesday, March 24th - health related careers
10 a.m. to 2 p.m. both days
Contact: Leanna Lulla at 740.266.9650 or via email
at llulla@egcc.edu

Ohio Means Jobs 
Job Fair
September 2020
Date TBA
To stay informed on updates, contact Dan Wilson at
Daniel.Wilson@jfs.ohio.gov 

Participate in one of the upcoming Jefferson County  job or career fairs.

Career Fair/Mock Interviews &
Soft Skills Presentation
Edison Local High School
Thursday, April 23, - 8 to 11 a.m.
Contact Leah Eft at
leah.eft@edisonwildcats.org.


